Rank Competitor(s)
1 Chloe Keefe
2 Grace Pye
3 Rebecca Kelly
4  Adeéle LeFrangois-Bélanger
5 Sarah-Grace Li

WD Megan Jones

Club

Conception Bay North SC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Prince Of Wales SC

Silver Jets SC

Kimberley Crocker

Bs.

-

Skate Canada

SCNL 2022 AGNES THISTLE INVITATIONAL

November 11, 2022 to November 13, 2022

Steele Community Centre

STAR 10 Women

Category Result Summary

Section
NL 35.95
NL 35.39
NL 34.84
NL 29.36
NL 24.23
NL

E
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Points

35.95
35.39
34.84
29.36
24.23
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